
Fullt navn Email Telefonnummer 3v3 5v5 7v7 9v9 Knarvik Alversund Seim
Adele Haveland Adele.haveland@icloud.com 91385015 x x x x x
Agnes Valle Sines toresines@hotmail.com 41764320 x x x x x x
Caroline W. Risa carolinewrisa2010@icloud.com 48386587 x x x x x x
Cristian Nicolas naia Cristiannaia0@gmail.com 46749991 x x x x x x
Elias Brekke Storstrand eliasbstor@gmail.com 98083655 x x x x x x
Elina Isabell Aulie Wiik elinaiawiik@icloud.com 91638952 x x x x x x
Emin Aksel ingrid_nagell@hotmail.com 41273938 x x x x x
Håkon tangerås haakontangodanser@gamil.com 41282456 x x x x x
Iben Storgaard Bachmann ingridbachmann@hotmail.com 94434046 x x x x
Iselin Seljelid Inge.seljelid@gmail.com 94352977 x x x x x
Jardar bruland tonning jardar2010@gmail.com 97300986 x x x x x x
Jonas kvamme stendal Jonas.kstendal@gmail.com 91917985 x x x x x x
Julie Mjøs Bjørnevoll juliemb08@icloud.com 96912703 x x x x x x x
June Sofie Wiik Smebye Junesofiewsmebye@gmail.com 91728606 x x x x x x
Kristina Isdal Kristina.Isd@outlook.com 94796995 x x x
Linnea Knutsen Langenes linnealangenes@hotmail.com 91242126 x x x x x x
Magnus Kvammen kvammane@gmail.com 46967083 x x x x
Maja Totlandsdal Majaandvik@icloud.com 91383093 x x x x
Markus Fagna-Fossåskaret marfagfo@gmail.com 40547568 x x x x x x
Mathias Seljelid Dommer.Mathias.seljelid 93088851 x x x x x
Mohammed Taha Mehmood mohammedsalah2125@gmail.com 41232392 x x x x x x
Nathalia Runde Toft nathaliartoft@icloud.com 90199699 x x x x x x
Nelia Mjanger Mjangererlend@gmail.com 47809643 x x x x x
Nelia Mjanger Mjangererlend@gmail.com 47809643 x x x x x
Nikolai solheim johannesen Nikolaisjohannesen@icloud.com 46118686 x x x x
Oline Kolstad Olinekolstad@outlook.com 46531812 x x x x x
Olivia Rønn-Aar tra@iktnh.no 94508700 x x x x x
Othilie Blindheim othilieblindheim@gmail.com 46534946 x x x x
Sondre Taule-Vinterstø ina.taule@odfjell.com 94889439 x x x x x x
Tina mari Askeland Smørdal Tinamarismordal@gmail.com 45807128 x x x x
Tiril Myrmel Taalesen tirilmyrmeltaalesen@gmail.com 92143477 x x x x x
Trym Leander Helland Aadland aadlandtrym@gmail.com 40109972 x x x x x x
Vegard Brunborg vegard.brunborg@gmail.com 90572872 x x x x x x
Vetle Bragstad Hellum astrid.bragstad@gmail.com 97186566 x x x x x x
Vetle simon seljestad vetlesimonseljestad@gmail.com 91737451 x x x x x
Yossef Laroui Semialaroui@gmail.com 90368986 x x x x x


